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F21

. Muliter

Forrai
Forrai

. Kbvesdi
. Kertész
. Oszlovics

N21

. F6z6-Kertész
. Sandor

Szabo

. Maczak-Fellegi
. Csaszar
. Dékany

F35-55

. K8szegvari

Jozsa
Ipsics

. Metzger
. Marton

F6z6

. Csik

Valkony Ferenc Emlékverseny allasa 6 fordulé utan

Gabor
Gabor
Miklos
Adam
Gabor
Adam

Aniko
Timea
Agnes
Ivett
Barbara
Andrea

Tibor

Balazs Gabor dr.

Laszl6
Balazs
Janos
Péter
Zoltan

HSE
HOD
HOD
TTE
HSP
MOM

PVS
SAS
ZTC
DTC
GOC
GYO

KFK
RTF
TTE
KFK
HSP
PVS
KFK

rspont 1.

73,33

56,28

75,36
70,58
63,57

73,4

91,32
81,19
62,78
76,01
85,11
78,48
81,01

rspont 2.

74,73
78,59
59,7

54,52
81,13

77,23

72
71,51
77,01
74,97
80,61

83,93
77,97
68,45

68,66
67,65

rspont 3.

70,86
53,51
75,35
45,82

7517
70,78
60,3

67,37

84,22

76,2
75,34
75,21
90,39
77,91
70,61

rspont 4.

54,06
58,33

71,41
38,2

72,8
40,64

82,03
76,93

67,75

67,5

rspont 5.

69,86
63,47
47,97
48,42
38,03
69,47

75,11
58,72

67,83

82,09
80,81

74,3
66,74
92,82
63,79
69,84

rspont 6.

59,05
65,41
56,52
75,37
49,01

69

79,53

77,2
62,23
71,67
77,49
67,94

91,16
87,03
78,34
72,24
89,21
68,46

kieso ered.

-38,03

72,8
-40,64

-82,03
-76,2

6sszpont

331,03
278,33
276,03
270,55
243,83

219,6

382,4
349,28
257,61
222,08
220,29
215,92

432,72
403,93
359,21
357,95
357,53

357,3
356,61
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N35-45

Odor

. Szebeliné Toldi

Féabian

. Matyas
. Kiss-Bander
. Bird

F60

Kajan

. Jelinek

Vida

. Komoroczki
. Juhasz

. Nagy

N50

. Zarnoczay

Szabo
Benga

. Toth
. Novotni
. Kecskés

Viktoria
Eva
Beatrix
lldiko
Marianna
Fruzsina

Laszld
Istvan
Istvan
Andras
Istvan
Gabor

Klara
Zsuzsanna
Andrasné
Jozsefné
Tiborné
Bea

FMT
SSC
FMT
PVM
EK

BEA

FMT
PSE
SAS
SAS
SPA
TTE

HBS
SAS
PVM
HAV
BBB
SPA

68,8
74,43
58,23

74,44
69,57
56,78
59,91

47,51

75,62
63,94
51,35
49,14

51,5
39,52

78

53,26

64,23
71,95
60,08
67,74

70,16
62,64

61,7
55,84

58,4
64,83
39,35

54,1

59,12
58,69

65,84
37,65

72,88

68,4
53,23
48,49

44,73

73,29

60,1
63,59

53,5

62,9

69,46

61,74

57,28
86,37

77,22

62,94
52,56
57,51
39,82
72,97
28,82

75,43
71,66
47,42

30,97

66,96
68,09
56,91
81,71
53,95

72,7

75,18
53,16
63,92
64,87
59,58
24,32

73,83
68,09
54,86
59,48

22,03

-56,78

-62,64

333,9
252,08
211,77
168,08
161,31
149,92

350,08
306,36
300,3
295,93
198,39
191,8

367,92
334,99
268,56
212,95
120,96

92,52
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F -18

Ormay

. Kovacs

Kovacs

. Magyar
. Kélman
. Bujdosé

N -18

. Hajnal

. Volgyesi

. Mantuano
. Szebeli

Orosz

. Maramarosi

Mihaly

Péter Jozsef
Rébert
Tamas

Erik

Zoltan

Dorottya
Melody
Eszter
Melinda
Viktoéria
Anna

SPA
BMG
BMG
BMG
SPA
SPA

SPA
SPA
SPA
TTE
SPA
TSE

78,91

83,78
78,91
72,25

83,38
78,32
82,48
35,21

40 54,38 33,97
60
71,91
59,55 8,22
40 45,29
51,3

46,69
10,33
56,19

64,43
69,96

76,06

14,94
34,34

61,64
41,85
59

82,26
81,26
75,81
30,04

187,24
180,53
175,19
155,69
143,34
142,21

2417
159,58
158,29
133,02
100,23

85,64



